
Day Date Time Location Opponent
Friday 9/7/18 7:30	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D Jesuit Home
Sunday 9/9/18 8:15	
  AM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  C Durant Home
Sunday 9/9/18 3:30	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D Wiregrass Home
Friday 9/14/18 9:00	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D Berkeley Home
Friday 9/21/18 9:45	
  PM ISF Bloomingdale Away
Friday 9/28/18 10:00	
  PM Ellenton Manatee Away
Friday 10/5/18 8:15	
  PM ISF Jesuit Away
Friday 10/12/18 8:15	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D River	
  Ridge Home
Friday 10/19/18 9:45	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D Wiregrass Away
Friday 10/26/18 9:45	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D River	
  Ridge Away
Sunday 10/28/18 12:30	
  PM Ellenton Eastlake Away
Sunday 10/28/18 5:15	
  PM Ellenton Jenkins Away
Friday 11/2/18 TBD FHCI Jesuit Home
Friday 11/9/18 8:15	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  B Jenkins Away
Friday 11/16/18 8:15	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D West	
  Manatee Home
Monday 11/19/18 8:30	
  PM CIA Seminole Away
Tuesday 11/20/18 5:30	
  PM CIA Manatee Away
Friday 11/30/18 9:45	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D Wiregrass Away
Friday 12/14/18 8:30	
  PM Ellenton West	
  Manatee Away
Friday 12/21/18 9:00	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D Newsome Home
Friday 1/11/19 7:45	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  D Steinbrenner Home
Friday 1/25/19 8:30	
  PM FHCI	
  -­‐	
  B Jenkins Home

Freedom	
  High	
  School	
  Hockey	
  Schedule	
  2018-­‐2019


